8750 PVC
FRENCH DOOR
IMPACT
TDI-839 -
EMK 11/13/15
A
 R
E

7. ALL FRAMES ARE PROCESSED AND SCREWED TOGETHER. VENTS ARE
PROCESSED ASSEMBLED VIA TIE RODS.
8. SERIES / MODEL DESIGNATION: FD-8750.
9. SECTION CALLOUTS APPLY TO ALL CONFIGURATIONS.
10. INTERIOR FLUSH BOLTS ON ACTIVE PANEL TO BE ENGAGED DURING SEVERE
WEATHER.
GENERAL NOTES & ELEVATIONS...........1
SECTION VIEWS & GALZING DETAIL......2
BOM............................................................3
EXTRUSIONS.............................................4
ANCHOR DETAIL & NOTES......................5
INSTALLATION DETAILS..........................6
X X
SYSTEM 1
(CAR 138-277/138-744)
MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE DESIGN PRESSURE: +60/-60 PSF
36 5/8"
GLASS DLO
47 5/8"
MAX. PANEL WIDTH
96 3/4"
MAX.
UNIT
HEIGHT
84"
GLASS
DLO
94 15/16"
MAX.
PANEL
HEIGHT
FLUSH
BOLT ON
INACTIVE
PANEL
A
6
B
6
GENERAL NOTES AND
ELEVATIONS
MODEL 8750 SYSTEM 1
FRENCH DOOR - IMPACT
99" MAX. UNIT WIDTH
12/11/2020
8750 PVC
FRENCH DOOR
IMPACT
TDI-839 -
EMK 11/13/15
A
 R
E
V
IS
E
D
 T
O
 T
D
I R
E
Q